KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024

Kansas Senior Games 2024

Mixed Doubles

Division:

Lane:

Bowler

Game1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total

Bowler

Please record scratch scores. Turn recap into tournament desk when complete.
Handicap will be calculated when scores are entered at tournament desk.

Recap



KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 50-54

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 55-59

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place

David Chitwood/Connie Peine 13 290 273 321 884 1

Dan Chitwood/Kathy Beck 13 276 297 270 843 2
3
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024

Name Lane
Janet Scheidegger/Rick Morris

David Hase/Marty Marsh

Stephen Tweedy/Rita Tweedy

Gary Chitwood/Linda Knox

15
17
17
15

Game 1

343
384
345
228

Game 2

367
308
336
252

Game 3

311
289
300
218

Total

1021
981
981
698
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Place

60-64



KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 65-69

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place

Deb Lewis/Everett Mongold 19 322 342 437 1101

Bruce Horton/John Haight 17 349 357 314 1020

Sherry Sheldon/Richard Marsh 19 294 289 332 915 3
0
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 70-74

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 75-79

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 80-84

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place
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KS Senior Games Mixed Doubles 2024 85-89

Name Lane Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Place
Bonita Robins/Richard Young 19 302 278 319 899
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